
1 Dornen Uwe 8.946

2 Rauch Jean-Marie 8.772

3 Vanaschen Jean 8.566

4 Van Stegen Walter 8.375

5 Hecker Jean-Paul 8.314

6 Reichert Julien 7.968

7 Simons Sascha 7.933

8 Schneider José 7.841

9 Bougard Armand 7.778

10 Christ Michel 7.616

11 Halmes Tom 7.605

12 Kuckartz Hans 7.588

13 Maiers Leo 7.470

14 Reinertz Hubert 7.469

15 Villain Jean-Luc 7.455

16 Havenith Erich 7.368

17 Peikert Hans 7.237

18 Hartgarten Thomas 7.130

19 Reynartz Freddy 7.121

20 Lukasek Darek 7.117

21 Hillen André 7.087

22 Boursie  Heribert 7.074

23 Hauer Mathias 6.964

24 Nüllens Alain 6.960

25 Schöpges Werner 6.947

26 Geiger Klaus 6.941

27 Zens Josef 6.834

28 Beck François 6.813

29 Beck François 6.813

30 Noel Bernd 6.750

31 Enst Uwe 6.690

32 Mertes Manfred 6.543

33 Wagner Stefan 6.536

34 Heinen Wolfgang 6.483

35 Langer Jaqueline 6.403

36 Maiers Helmut 6.402

37 Müller Alex 6.368

38 Vanaschen Alain 6.292
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39 Henryk Brzoska 6.271

40 Jerusalem Harald 6.260

41 Vaessen Leo 6.238

42 Crasson Daniel 6.221

43 Kolodziejczyk Krzysztof 6.168

44 Bind Marc 6.135

45 Mutryn Krzysztof 6.100

46 Baltus Gaby 6.094

47 Heiligers Mario 6.080

48 Peeters Günther 5.980

49 Schnier Rolf 5.872

50 Chavet Kurt 5.863

51 Heeren Reinhard 5.806

52 Rosemeyer Dirk 5.790

53 Tychon Renate 5.782

54 Pollmann Jürgen 5.741

55 Barth Denis 5.656

56 Marth Robert 5.645

57 Will Olivier 5.618

58 Langer Alfred 5.566

59 Roth Raymund 5.542

60 Piters Marliese 5.427

61 Melchior Denise 5.348

62 Halmes Hubertine 5.270

63 Schmitz Rene 5.268

64 Maiers Erwin 4.959

65 Lejeune Peter 4.893

66 Mehl Roland 4.744

67 Fibus Reginald 4.710

68 Kerckhofs Hubert 4.700

69 Schauer Dietmar 4.661

70 Elsen Khieù Nhi 4.620

71 Auch Jürgen 3.144

72 Adams Michael 3.052

73 Becker Freddy 3.014

74 Zimmermann Rene 2.736

75 Müller Berthold 2.561

76 Simons George 1.250

77 Piters Willy 879

78 0

79 0

80 0

81 0



82 0

83 0

84 0

85 0

86 0

87 0

88 0

89 0

90 0

91 0

92 0

93 0

94 0

95 0

96 0

97 0

98 0

99 0

100 0

101 0

102 0

103 0

104 0

105 0

106 0

107 0

108 0

109 0

110 0



















5.427 Piters Marliese

879 Piters Willy

6.292 Vanaschen Alain

4.661 Schauer Dietmar

4.700 Kerckhofs Hubert

0 0

0 0

5.348 Melchior Denise

6.750 Noel Bernd

6.403 Langer Jaqueline

7.121 Reynartz Freddy

0 Reynartz Liliene

0 0

0 0

4.620 Elsen Khieù Nhi

7.968 Reichert Julien

5.782 Tychon Renate

5.542 Roth Raymund

0 0

0 0

0 0

3.144 Auch Jürgen

6.941 Geiger Klaus

4.744 Mehl Roland

5.741 Pollmann Jürgen

6.536 Wagner Stefan

0 0

0 0

7.933 Simons Sascha

5.656 Barth Denis

1.250 Simons George

6.080 Heiligers Mario

5.790 Rosemeyer Dirk

0 0

0 0

6.690 Enst Uwe

6.260 Jerusalem Harald

6.368 Müller Alex
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6.094 Baltus Gaby

0 0

0 0

0 0

6.543 Mertes Manfred

5.268 Schmitz Rene

5.645 Marth Robert

5.806 Heeren Reinhard

0 0

0 0

0 0

5.566 Langer Alfred

3.052 Adams Michael

6.221 Crasson Daniel

2.561 Müller Berthold

5.863 Chavet Kurt

0 0

0 0

7.087 Hillen André

7.841 Schneider José

7.130 Hartgarten Thomas

7.605 Halmes Tom

0 0

0 0

0 0

6.483 Heinen Wolfgang

8.375 Van Stegen Walter

8.946 Dornen Uwe

6.834 Zens Josef

0 0

0 0

0 0

6.964 Hauer Mathias

6.402 Maiers Helmut

7.470 Maiers Leo

7.237 Peikert Hans

0 0

0 0

0 0

6.238 Vaessen Leo

7.588 Kuckartz Hans

7.368 Havenith Erich

5.270 Halmes Hubertine



0 0

0 0

0 0

7.469 Reinertz Hubert

5.980 Peeters Günther

6.947 Schöpges Werner

0 Roth Rene

4.959 Maiers Erwin

0 0

0 0

3.014 Becker Freddy

6.960 Nüllens Alain

8.566 Vanaschen Jean

2.736 Zimmermann Rene

4.710 Fibus Reginald

0 0

0 0

5.872 Schnier Rolf

7.778 Bougard Armand

4.893 Lejeune Peter

7.074 Boursie  Heribert

0 Schnier Friedel

0 0

0 0

6.168 Kolodziejczyk Krzysztof

7.117 Lukasek Darek

6.100 Mutryn Krzysztof

6.271 Henryk Brzoska 

0 0

0 0

0 0

6.813 Beck François

6.135 Bind Marc

8.314 Hecker Jean-Paul

6.813 Schmitt Jean-Claude

0 0

0 0

0 0
5.618 Will Olivier
8.772 Rauch Jean-Marie
7.616 Christ Michel
7.455 Villain Jean-Luc

0 0
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